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Giang Bien Primary School 
 

Week: 04 From 25/ 09/ 2023 to 29/ 09/ 2023 
 

Date/ Day Timeta 
ble’s 

period 

Class Lesson’s 
period 

Sub Name of unit Teaching 
aids. 

 
 
 

Mon 
25/9 

 1 
2 
3 
4 

 
5A5 
4A3 
4A4 

 
7 

13 
13 

 
Eng 
Eng 
Eng 

 
 Unit 3: Where did you go on holiday? L1 
 Unit 1: Animals – Lesson 4.3 
 Unit 1: Animals – Lesson 4.3 

 

 5 
6 
7 
8 

1A3 
1A5 
4A5 

7 
7 

13 

Dyn 
Dyn 
Eng 

 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.1 
 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.1 
 Unit 1: Animals – Lesson 4.3 

 

 
 
 

Tue 
26/9 

Mor 1 
2 
3 
4 

5A4 
5A5 
4A5 
4A4 

7 
7 
7 
7 

Dyn 
Dyn 
Dyn 
Dyn 

 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 1 
 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 1 
 Theme 1: Numbers – Lesson 7 
 Theme 1: Numbers – Lesson 7 

 

Aft 1 
2 
3 
4 

4A3 
4A4 
4A5 
5A3 

14 
14 
14 
7 

Eng 
Eng 
Eng 
Dyn 

 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 1 
 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 1 
 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 1 
 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 1 

 

 
 
 

Wed 
27/9 

Mor 1 
2 
3 
4 

5A4 
4A5 
4A4 
4A3 

7 
15 
15 
15 

Eng 
Eng 
Eng 
Eng 

 Unit 3: Where did you go on holiday? L1 
 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 2 
 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 2 
 Unit 1: Animals – Review & Practice 2 

 

Aft 1 
2 
3 
4 

5A5 
1A4 
4A4 

8 
7 
8 

Eng 
Dyn 
Dyn 

 Unit 3: Where did you go on holiday? L2 
 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.1 
 Theme 1: Numbers – Lesson 8 

 

 
 
 

Thur 
28/9 

Mor 1 
2 
3 
4 

4A5 
5A5 
5A3 
5A4 

8 
8 
8 
8 

Dyn 
Dyn 
Dyn 
Dyn 

 Theme 1: Numbers – Lesson 8 
 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 2 
 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 2 
 Theme 1: School – Review & Practice 2 

 

Aft 1 
2 
3 
4 

1A4 
1A3 
1A5 

8 
8 
8 

Dyn 
Dyn 
Dyn 

 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.2 
 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.2 
 Unit 1: Family – Lesson 3.2 

 

 
 
 

Fri 
29/9 

Mor 1 
2 
3 
4 

4A4 
4A3 
4A5 
5A4 

16 
16 
16 
8 

Eng 
Eng 
Eng 
Eng 

 Unit 2: What I can do – Lesson 1.1 
 Unit 2: What I can do – Lesson 1.1 
 Unit 2: What I can do – Lesson 1.1 
 Unit 3: Where did you go on holiday? L2 

 

Aft 1 
2 
3 
4 
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Group leader Teacher 
 
 

Nguyen Thi Thu Hien Nguyen Thi Ninh 


